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Christine
Charlie
Leigh Ann
Cynthia
Chad
Richard
Chad
Seth

F. Stuart "Doc"
Lance
Jadwiga
Barry
Jake
Zech
Elijah

TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2016 - 2017

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT (ADA) ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Daniels
Macke
Ray
Bryant
Luke
Pirkle
Rezsnyak
King
Wells
Jasitt
Dolzycki
Elliott
Gipson
Crannigan
Fetzer

Classification

Campus Box No.

Email

Term Expires

Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Administrative
Faculty
Faculty
Administrative
Student
Student

5041
5016
5096
5094
5031
5063
5055
5042
5022
5057
5031
5054
5006

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Chester Goad
Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt

cdaniels@tntech.edu
cmacke@tntech.edu
Iray@tntech.edu
cbryant@tntech.edu
cluke@tntech.edu
rpirkle@tntech.edu
crezsnyak@tntech.edu
saking@tntech.edu
swells@tntech.edu
Ipjasitt@tntech.edu
jdolzycki@tntech.edu
belliott@tntech.edu
jgipson@tntech.edu
zcrannigan@gmail.com
emfetzerd2@students.tntech.edu

Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

7/27/2016
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